1.800.390.6405 www.veeder-rootcounters.com
2100 West Broad Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337customer.service@sptech.com
The A103 Series Preset Counters are amazingly
compact in size and low in cost, with a full
complement of popular features. In addition to
the preset counters, the A103 Series includes
matching indicators and timers.

WEIGHT 64 g (2.25 oz.)
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESVR 09082016
Standard Models
A103-007	 A103 Preset Counter
Option Modules
High Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 100 to 260 Volt AC/DC for count input
Low Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 5 to 30 VAC or VDC for count input
AC Power Supply: Provides 10 - 20 VDC @ 50mA for display backlighting and/or sensor.  Requires connection to 115 or 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Mechanical Relay Output: SPDT (Form C); 120/240 VAC, 30 VDC contacts, 5A
A103-A12	 AC Power Supply						      605472-0001		  Replacement Battery
A103-A17	 Low Voltage Input						      A103-A40		  Panel Hole Punch
A103-A19	 AC Power Supply, Low Voltage Input
A103-A10	 High Voltage Input
A103-A14	 AC Power Supply, High Voltage Input
A103-A11	 Relay Output
A103-A13	 High Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A15	 AC Power Supply, Relay Output
A103-A16	 AC Power Supply, High Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A18	 Low Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A20	 AC Power Supply, Low Voltage Input, Relay Output